
NAME ORGANIZATION EMAIL

Brandi Muro California Health Collabrative bmuro@healthcollaborative.org

Brittanny Zweigle CUSD-Campus Catering brittannyzweigle@cusd.com

Cheryl Keenom CUSD-Campus Catering cherylkeenom@cusd.com

Chris Petty CUSD-Plant Operations chrispetty@cusd.com

Chuck Sandoval CUSD-Curric. & Instr. chucksandoval@cusd.com

Darin Tockey CUSD-School Leadership darintockey@cusd.com

David Weber CUSD-Psychological Services davidweber@cusd.com

Heather Troska Berkoben Dairy Council hberkoben@healthyeating .org

Jane Banister Farm to School Network Jane.Banister@cdfa.ca.gov

Janene Armas CUSD-Nursing Services janenearmas@cusd.com

Jannette Kovacevich CUSD-Campus Catering jannettekovacevich@cusd.com

Loretta Rocha Newman CUSD-Nursing Services lorettarochanewman@cusd.com

Lori Barserian CUSD-Nursing Services loribarsarian@cusd.com

Lori Cuadras CUSD-Nursing Services loricuadras@cusd.com

Marie Thuringer CUSD-Nursing Services mariethuringer@cusd.com

Megan Quillen CUSD-Benefits meganquillen@cusd.com

Renee Farias Dairy Council RFarias@DairyCouncilof CA.org

Reyna Villalobos Parent reyna.villalobosmph@yahoo.com

Shareen Crosby CUSD-Benefits shareencrosby@cusd.com

Sheryl Elliott CUSD-Nursing Services sherylelliott@cusd.com

Stacey Kiehlmeier CUSD-Nursing Services staceykiehlmeier@cusd.com
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